BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-EBV49/24H
4-9mm Varifocal Color Bullet
Camera with 600 TV Lines
• 1/3” CCD with 600 TV Lines of Resolution
• Built-in 4-9mm Varifocal Auto Iris lens
• External Zoom and Focus adjustments for simple
installation
• 2DNR - Two Dimensional Motion Adaptive Noise
Reduction
• Minimum Illumination of 0.01 Lux
• Superior Backlight function
• Attractive and Compact Design
• Cable Feed-thru for Vandal Resistant Outdoor Installation
• 24 Volt AC Operation
FEATURES:
A versatile, rugged and compact design with external focus and
zoom adjustments, the VTC-EBV49/24 has been a VITEK best
seller for several years. Now at 600TV Lines of Resolution, the
newly upgraded VTC-EBV49/24H boasts features such as Two
Dimensional Adaptive noise reduction, feed through wiring and 24
VAC Operation making it simple for the installer and dependable
for the consumer.
BLACKYELLOWMAGENTACYAN
Specifications
Image Device
Resolution
Effective Pixels
Minimum illumination
Built-In Lens
Iris Mode
Gain Control
White Balance
S/N Ratio
Electronic Iris
Video Output
TV System
Scan Frequency
Synchronization
Light Compensation
Noise Reduction
Construction
Power Source
Power Consumption (24VAC)
Operating Conditions
Dimensions
Weight
1/3” Color CCD image sensor
600 TV lines
768(H) x 494(V)
0.01 Lux
4-9mm DC A/I / F1.2
AES (Auto Electronic Shutter)
Auto
ATW
More than 50dB
1/60 ~ 1/100,000sec
1.0Vp-p composite, 75 Ohms
2:1 Interlace
59.94Hz(V), 15.734Khz(V)
Internal/Line Lock (Default: Internal)
Built-in BLC
2D-DNR
Aluminum Housing
24VAC
120mA
14-122°F (-10°C - +50°C) / 85% RH Max
2.76” x 3.31” x 7.48” (70mm x 84mm x 190mm)
17.64 oz. (500g)
(888) VITEK-70 | WWW.VITEKCCTV.COM
28492 Constellation Road Valencia, CA 91355
VTC-EBV49/24H
4-9mm Varifocal Color Bullet
Camera with 600 TV Lines